
Segelhersteller

Aktuell noch produzierende Hersteller:

5 Oceans - http://www.5-oceans.com/

Aerotech - http://www.aerotechsails.com/

Ascan - http://www.ascan-surf.de/

Attitude Sails - http://www.attitude-sails.com/

Avanti Sails - http://www.avantisails.com/

Bic Windsurfing - https://www.bicshop.de/bicwindsurf/segel.html

Bull Sails - http://www.bullsails.com/sails

Challenger Sails - http://www.challengersails.com/

Demonsails - http://www.demonsails.co.uk/

DUOTONE - https://www.duotonesports.com/windsurfing/

Ezzy Sails - http://www.ezzy.com/

F2 - http://www.f2.com/surf/sails.php?L=2

Flight Sails - http://www.flightsails.com

GA Sails (ehem. Gaastra ) - http://ga-windsurfing.com/

Goya Sails - http://goyawindsurfing.com/sails/

Gun Sails - http://www.gunsails.de
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Hot Sails Maui - https://www.hotsailsmaui.com/

KA Sails - http://www.kasailwindsurfing.com/

Lefebvre Sails - http://www.lefebvre-sails.de/lefebvre-sails-accueil.html

Liberty Sail: http://www.libertywinds.jp/eng…s/libertysails/index.html

Loftsails - http://www.loftsails.com/

Mauisails - https://www.mauisails.com/

Naish Sails - http://www.naishsails.com/

Neil Pryde - http://www.neilpryde.de/index.php?lang=de

Phantom International - https://www.phantom-international.com/irissails

Point 7 - http://www.point-7.com/

RB-Sails - http://www.rbsails.com/

RRD - http://www.robertoriccidesigns.com/

S2 Maui - http://www.s2maui.com/

Sailloft - http://www.sailloft.de

Sailworks - http://www.sailworks.com/

Severne - http://www.severnesails.com/

Simmer Style - http://www.simmerstyle.com/home/Default.aspx

SSSailboards - http://www.sssailboards.com/
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Tiki Sails - http://www.tiki.nl/

Unifiber - http://www.unifiber.net/

Vandal - http://vandalsails.com/de/

XO-Sails - http://www.exocet-original.com/en/sails.php

Ehemalige Hersteller:

Act Sails -

AL-Winner Sails -

Arrows -

ART -

Briand -

Bridgman -

Cannibal -

DaKine -

de Vries -

Devil Sails -

Easy Rider -

Elvström -

Fivestar -

Fritz Segel -

GOT Sails -

Hans Obels - Hansen Sails -

Hartzel -

Hüpferli -
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Hifly -

Hurricane -

ITV -

Jessenig -

Laatsch -

Labu Sails -

No Worx Sails -

North Sails - https://www.north-windsurf.com/

Northwave Sails -

NPU Sails -

Pacific -

Pat Love -

Powerflex -

Raudaschl -

Rushwind -

Secret Sails - http://www.secretsails-shop.de/

Space Dog Sails -

Sioux Sails -

Ter Heege Sails -

Top Sails -

Tushingham Sails - http://www.tushingham.com/windsurfing/sails

UP Sails -

Waddell -

Walker -

Wanna Sails -
Wild Winds -

Windsurfing Hawaii -

Windwing -

World Sails -

YES Sails -
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